
WHITETAIL ACRES
LOT 10           OR 821 P 821
OR 1035 P 427

WRIGHT RICHARD D II/WRIGHT SARAH
116 SMITH & WESSON LOOP
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

15-3S-01E-363-05189-A10

5000 IMPRVD AG RES
1 01
363.00 1.00/

09/01/2020 RTJT
09/01/2020 RTJT 09/01/2020 RTJT

09/01/2020 RTJT 20.00 21,175 142,500 6,175 15,000

STANDARD
3

215,829
32,653

157,500
269,657
46,287

223,370
HX HB 50,000

173,370
405,982

0

267,256

1035/0427 5/22/2017 WD Q V 01 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHASON TERRY & DIANE

WRIGHT RICHARD D II

0821/0821 4/01/2010 WD Q V 01 79,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

G & A LLOYD LLC

CHASON TERRY & DIAN
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2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

2021 AG RENEWAL RECD

5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB LN 4,5

ADD HX FOR 2019-WRIGHT

0000099 SOLAR PANELS-CO 0 06/04/2020

17000767 SFD-CO 0 06/09/2017

2019HX Base Yr

116 SMITH & WESSON LOOP, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,886 126.8000 120.46 227,188 2018 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1459

BAS 1,459 100 2018 1,459 166,963

FGR 484 50 2018 242 27,693

FOP 280 30 2018 84 9,613

FOP 282 30 2018 85 9,727

PTO 315 5 2018 16 1,831

2,820 1,886 215,829

BAS=[YR=2018] W12 PTO=[YR=2018] N9 W35 S9 E35$ FOP=[YR=2018]
W35 S8 E35 N8$ S8 W35 S29 FOP=[YR=2018] S6 E47 N6 W47$ E47 N4
FGR=[YR=2018] E22 N22 W22 S22 $ N33$.
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1 0140 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,900.00 1,900.00 100 2018 2018 3 90 1,710

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 30 22 660.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 3,168

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 56 4 224.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 1,075

4 1450 SOLAR PANE 0 100 0 0 20.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 0

5 0025 BARN,POLE 0 100 60 40 2,400.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2020 2020 3 89 26,700

32,653

1 000110 C SFR RURAL 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 005970 A TIMBER MIX 1 0 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 6,175


